New Guests

$10 OFF

FIRST SERVICE TO
ANY NEW GUEST"

* discount valid on combination of
services equal to or over $25.

$10 OFF

TO ANY LOYAL CUSTOMER
THAT REFERS A NEW GUEST."

* new guest must have paid services before - -
referral discount. qlr eblgn

717.375.2130 | o‘/ ﬁ !

5459 MOLLY PITCHER HWY
CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17202
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ROOTSHAIRDESIGNLLC.COM FROM THE INSIDE OUT




CUTS, COLORS & STYLE

WOMEN'S CUT
MEN’S CUT

TEEN CUT GIRL/BOY
KID’S CUT

BANG TRIM

BEARD TRIM

ROOT TOUCH UP

PARTIAL FOIL - 1 COLOR

PARTIAL FOIL - 2 COLORS

FULL FOIL - 1 COLOR

FULL FOIL - 2 COLORS

SPECIALTY LIGHTENING
Balayage/Ombre, Heavy Foil

PER FOIL (1-10 foils)

GLAZE WITH COLOR SERVICE

ALL OVER GLAZE

ADD-ON EXTRA COLOR

BROW TINT

SHAMPOO IRON SET
FLATIRON/CURL/BRAID (no shampoo)

SHAMPOO SET PERM

MID-LENGTH PERM

SPECIALTY PERM (spiral/piggyback)
extra box add-on

CONDITIONING TREATMENT
PH BONDER, OLAPLEX TREATMENT
SMOOTHING TREATMENT

Cezanne, Brazilian

FORMAL FINISH (updo - prom, bridesmaid)
FORMAL FINISH (bride)
TRIAL RUN

NAILS

MANICURE
PEDICURE
SHELLAC ADD-ON
POLISH CHANGE

NOVA LASHES

FULL SET
FILL IN

$30, $33, $36
$21

$23/$18

$16

$8

$5

$53, $56, $59
$69, $72, $75
$81, $84, $87
$85, $88, $91
$97, $100, $103
$118, $121, $124

$6 each foil
$28

$53, $56, $59
$20-$30

$10

$25
$16

$72, $75, $78
$88, $91, $94
$144 and up
$12/ea

$13

$23

$300 20z
$50/ea add. oz

$68
$78
$68

$26
$39
$10
$10

$169 and up
$69 and up

FACIAL TREATMENTS

CUSTOMIZED EUROPEAN FACIAL (60 min)
ANTI-AGE FACIAL (60 min)
MEN'’S FACIAL (60 min)
ACNE TREATMENT (60 min)
BACIAL (skincare for your back)
ADD-ON TO A FACIAL (30 min)
Includes Eye Treatment, Scalp Massage, Foot
Treatment, Serums, Extra Facial Massage
BROW WAX ADDED TO FACIAL

SPECIALTY TREATMENTS
SMOOTH SCULPT
Single Treatment
Package of 6
MICRODERMABRASION (single treatment)
(packages available)
MICRODERMABRASION FACIAL
CHEMICAL PEEL (single treatment)
(packages available)

MASSAGE

SWEDISH (60 min)
DEEP TISSUE (60 min)
DEEP TISSUE (90 min)
DEEP TISSUE (neck/shoulder, 30 min)
PRENATAL (60 min)
CUSTOM-DESIGNED MASSAGE
(combination of Swedish and Deep Tissue)
60 min
90 min
HOT STONE (60 min)
HOT STONE (90 min)

ADD-ON TREATMENT (60 min massages only)
Cupping, Manual Lymphatic Drainage,
Intra-Oral TMJ

WAXING

BROW, LIP, CHIN
BROWT/LIP COMBO
FULL LEG

LOWER LEG

BIKINI

Lake cane g jou

$70
$70
$70
$§70
$85
$30

$10

$110
$550
$85

$125
$85

$59
$69
$99
$42
$62

$65
$95
$89
$115

$1ea

$13 ea
$22
$55
$38
$38



