# New Guests

\$10 OFF

FIRST SERVICE TO ANY NEW GUEST\*

\* discount valid on combination of services equal to or over \$25.



\$10 OFF

TO ANY LOYAL CUSTOMER THAT REFERS A NEW GUEST.\*

\* new guest must have paid services before referral discount.

717.375.2130

5459 MOLLY PITCHER HWY CHAMBERSBURG, PA 17202



ROOTSHAIRDESIGNLLC.COM











FROM THE INSIDE OUT

### CUTS, COLORS & STYLE

WOMEN'S CUT	\$30, \$33, \$36
MEN'S CUT	\$21
TEEN CUT GIRL/BOY	\$23/\$18
KID'S CUT	\$16
BANG TRIM	\$8
BEARD TRIM	\$5
	•
ROOT TOUCH UP	\$53, \$56, \$59
PARTIAL FOIL - 1 COLOR	\$69, \$72, \$75
PARTIAL FOIL - 2 COLORS	\$81, \$84, \$87
FULL FOIL - 1 COLOR	\$85, \$88, \$91
FULL FOIL - 2 COLORS	\$97, \$100, \$103
SPECIALTY LIGHTENING	\$118, \$121, \$12 <del>4</del>
Balayage/Ombre, Heavy Foil	
PER FOIL (1-10 foils)	\$6 each foil
GLAZE WITH COLOR SERVICE	\$28
ALL OVER GLAZE	\$53, \$56, \$59
ADD-ON EXTRA COLOR	\$20-\$30
BROW TINT	\$10
	•
SHAMPOO IRON SET	\$25
FLATIRON/CURL/BRAID (no shampoo)	\$16
	•
SHAMPOO SET PERM	\$72, \$75, \$78
MID-LENGTH PERM	\$88, \$91, \$94
SPECIALTY PERM (spiral/piggyback)	\$144 and up
extra box add-on	\$12/ea
CONDITIONING TREATMENT	\$13
PH BONDER, OLAPLEX TREATMENT	\$23
SMOOTHING TREATMENT	\$300 2oz
Cezanne, Brazilian	\$50/ea add. oz
<u> </u>	•
FORMAL FINISH (updo - prom, bridesmaid)	\$68
FORMAL FINISH (bride)	\$78
TRIAL RUN	\$68
	•
NAILS	
MANICURE	\$26
PEDICURE	\$39
SHELLAC ADD-ON	\$10
POLISH CHANGE	\$10
	•
NIO VA I A CITE	
NOVA LASHES	

\$169 and up

\$69 and up

**FULL SET** 

FILL IN

#### FACIAL TREATMENTS

CUSTOMIZED EUROPEAN FACIAL (60 min)	\$70
ANTI-AGE FACIAL (60 min)	\$70
MEN'S FACIAL (60 min)	\$70
ACNE TREATMENT (60 min)	\$70
BACIAL (skincare for your back)	\$85
ADD-ON TO A FACIAL (30 min)	\$30
Includes Eye Treatment, Scalp Massage, Foot	
Treatment, Serums, Extra Facial Massage	
BROW WAX ADDED TO FACIAL	\$10
SPECIALTY TREATMENTS	
SMOOTH SCULPT	
Single Treatment	\$110
Package of 6	\$550
MICRODERMABRASION (single treatment)	\$85
(packages available)	
MICRODERMABRASION FACIAL	\$125
CHEMICAL PEEL (single treatment)	\$85
(packages available)	

## MASSAGE

SWEDISH (60 min)	\$59
DEEP TISSUE (60 min)	\$69
DEEP TISSUE (90 min)	\$99
DEEP TISSUE (neck/shoulder, 30 min)	\$42
PRENATAL (60 min)	\$62
CUSTOM-DESIGNED MASSAGE	
(combination of Swedish and Deep Tissue)	
60 min	\$65
90 min	\$95
HOT STONE (60 min)	\$89
HOT STONE (90 min)	\$115
<del></del>	
ADD-ON TREATMENT (60 min massages only) Cupping, Manual Lymphatic Drainage, Intra-Oral TMJ	\$11 ea

## WAXING

BROW, LIP, CHIN	\$13 ea
BROW/LIP COMBO	\$22
FULL LEG	\$55
LOWER LEG	\$38
BIKINI	\$38

take care of you